SIGNATURE
SOUFFLES

CHOCOLATE, 70% cocoa

28

Melting chocolate heart, sesame, caramel & cocoa sorbet, for 2

HOMEMADE
DESSERTS

MARBLED CHOCOLATE BAR BY
Everything we love in a chocolate bar.

Chocolate, crispy biscuit, melting caramel, for 2

BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE

Pistachio, Orange Zests

FRUIT PLATTER

Seasonal Fresh fruits

GELATO MANTECATO

Made to order artisanal gelato,
coulis & amazing toppings

for 2 -

for 4 -

GELATI

Ice cream / Sorbet

34

21

24

28
42

Per scoop / 6






